
Sealing flashings

BP flashing 
for panel sheet
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Enables connection between the roof 
window and panel sheet roofing. Made of 
aluminum covered with polyester. 

®

Window sizes

symbol size 
size: width. × height.  [cm]

01
55x78

02
55x98

03
66x98 

04
66x118

15
66x140

05
78x98

06
78x118

07
78x140

13
78x160

08
94x118

09
94x140

14
94x160

10
114x118

11
114x140

12
134x98
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KOMBI flashings enable the unique shaping of the attic area via connec-
ting windows in vertical and horizontal groups.


